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San Andrea

School

Name Address
Tel/Mob
Email

Kindly mark all books required with an [ X ]

At the Till

Go Get Nan

My Letters and Sounds Phonics Practice Pupil Book 1
Pick and Pack

Rush, Rush, Rush!

Tap It

The Big Hug

The Kit

The Pet

WriteWell 1: Patterning Early Years Foundation Stage,
WriteWell 2: First Letters

WriteWell 3: More Letters

WriteWell 4: Capital Letters and Numbers

Fanali Hodor 1: Ful u Hut

Fanali Hodor 1: Hut catt

Fanali Hodor 1: Kemm kien hemm ful?
Fanali Hodor 1: Min hu dan?

Fanali Vjola 2: Fugq il-vann

Fanali Vjola 2: Sar il-hin (New 2021 Edition)
L-Ewwel Kelmiet: I-lttri I-Ewwel

Sensiela Fanali Phonics L-Alfabett

Tikka Malti 1a (aggornat 2023)

Tikka Malti 1b (aggornat 2023)

Busy Ant Maths Activity Book Foundation A (New 2nd Edition)
Busy Ant Maths Activity Book Foundation B (New 2nd Edition)
Busy Ant Maths Activity Book Foundation C (New 2nd Edition)
Think & Learn Maths Year 1 (New 2021 Edition)

Agendabookshop

TEXTBOOKS SERVYICE

P.O. Box 58, Gzira GZR 1000.
Tel: 21374873, 21378531
Website: www.agendatextbooks.com

ISBN Cover

9780721717227
9780721717487
9780721716626
9780721717166
9780721716817
9780721718262
9780721716831
9780721717180
9780721717005
9780721716336
9780721716343
9780721716350
9780721716367
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9789918210022
9789918210046
9789918210510
9789918210527
9789918210534
9789918211050
9789918211814
9789918211470
9789918240159
9789918240166
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9780008644963
9780008644970
9780008644987
9789918210763
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A Textbook covering service is available upon ordering. There are 3 cover sizes: Small €1.05, Medium €1.20 &
Large €1.55. Please tick this box if you wish to avail yourself of this service. [ ]



Kindly mark your preferred collection outlet:- AGENDA BOOKSHOP / BUTLERS / 8 TILL LATE / HOME DELIVERY
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Agenda Bookshop Embassy Complex, Valletta*
Agenda Bookshop Triq I-lbragg, Swieqi*
Agenda Bookshop Pavi Supermarket, Qormi*
Agenda Bookshop The Point, Sliema*

Butlers Antoine de Paule Square, Paola

8 Till Late Mater Dei Hospital, L/O Msida*
Home Delivery:
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Agenda Bookshop Arkadia, Victoria, Gozo*

Agenda Bookshop Pama Supermarket, Mosta*

Agenda Bookshop Republic Street, Valletta*

Agenda Bookshop 53/53A, Tower Road, Sliema *

8 Till Late Expressions 243 Tower Road, Sliema*

Home Delivery (please see below)**

(Please indicate delivery address)

Kindly note that all the outlets indicated above with an (*) are open 7 days a week - thus offering parents a wider and more convenient
selection to choose from.

**If Home Delivery was selected as the preferred delivery service, please note that we are unable to deliver recorded / not yet printed titles to
your home address. Such titles will be delivered to one of our outlets for pick-up instead. Kindly state your preferred outlet for any recorded

titles:

This is a paid advert. Books are available from Agenda Bookshops or any other leading booksellers. © Agenda Textbooks. All rights reserved.
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