## PRIMARY & SECONDARY



www.agendatextbooks.com

□ agendatextbks@millermalta.com

## **UP TO 17% OFF TEXTBOOKS**



FREE HOME DELIVERY on orders over €50















PAVI/PAMA VOUCHERS NOW EXTENDED TO NOVEMBER 2024!





P.O. Box 58, Gzira GZR 1000. Tel: 21374873, 21378531 Website: www.agendatextbooks.com

## San Andrea School, L-Imselliet

## Grade 2

Text Books 2024/2025

Name	Address	
Tel/Mob		
Email		
Kindly mark all books required with an [ X ]		
	ISBN Cover	
English		
[ ] At the Till	9780721717227 M	
[ ] Go Get Nan	9780721717487 M	
My Letters and Sounds Phonics Practice Pupil Book 1	9780721716626 M	
[ ] Pick and Pack	9780721717166 M	
[ ] Rush, Rush, Rush!	9780721716817 M	
[ ] Tap It	9780721718262 M	
[ ] The Big Hug	9780721716831 M	
[ ] The Kit	9780721717180 M	
[ ] The Pet	9780721717005 M	
[ ] WriteWell 1: Patterning Early Years Foundation Stage,	9780721716336 M	
[ ] WriteWell 2: First Letters	9780721716343 M	
[ ] WriteWell 3: More Letters	9780721716350 M	
[ ] WriteWell 4: Capital Letters and Numbers	9780721716367 M	
Maltese		
[ ] Fanali Hodor 1: Ful u Hut	9789918210022 S	
[ ] Fanali Hodor 1: Hut catt	9789918210046 S	
[ ] Fanali Hodor 1: Kemm kien hemm ful?	9789918210510 S	
[ ] Fanali Hodor 1: Min hu dan?	9789918210527 S	
[ ] Fanali Vjola 2: Fuq il-vann	9789918210534 S	
[ ] Fanali Vjola 2: Sar il-hin (New 2021 Edition)	9789918211050 S	
[ ] L-Ewwel Kelmiet: I-Ittri I-Ewwel	9789918211814 M	
[ ] Sensiela Fanali Phonics L-Alfabett	9789918211470 M	
[ ] Tikka Malti 1a (aggornat 2023)	9789918240159 M	
[ ] Tikka Malti 1b (aggornat 2023)	9789918240166 M	
Maths		
[ ] Busy Ant Maths Activity Book Foundation A (New 2nd Edit	on) 9780008644963 M	
[ ] Busy Ant Maths Activity Book Foundation B (New 2nd Edit	on) 9780008644970 M	
[ ] Busy Ant Maths Activity Book Foundation C (New 2nd Edit	on) 9780008644987 M	
[ ] Think & Learn Maths Year 1 (New 2021 Edition)	9789918210763 M	

A Textbook covering service is available upon ordering. There are 3 cover sizes: Small €1.05, Medium €1.20 & Large €1.55. Please tick this box if you wish to avail yourself of this service. [ ]

Kindly mark your preferred collection outlet:- AGENDA BOOKSHOP	P / BUTLERS / 8 TILL LATE / HOME DELIVERY		
[ ] Agenda Bookshop Embassy Complex, Valletta*	[ ] Agenda Bookshop Arkadia, Victoria, Gozo*		
[ ] Agenda Bookshop Triq I-Ibragg, Swieqi*	[ ] Agenda Bookshop Pama Supermarket, Mosta*		
[ ] Agenda Bookshop Pavi Supermarket, Qormi*	[ ] Agenda Bookshop Republic Street, Valletta*		
[ ] Agenda Bookshop The Point, Sliema*	[ ] Agenda Bookshop 53/53A, Tower Road, Sliema *		
[ ] Butlers Antoine de Paule Square, Paola	[ ] 8 Till Late Expressions 243 Tower Road, Sliema*		
[ ] 8 Till Late Mater Dei Hospital, L/O Msida*	[ ] Home Delivery (please see below)**		
[ ] Home Delivery:	(Please indicate delivery address)		
Kindly note that all the outlets indicated above with an (*) are open 7 days a week - thus offering parents a wider and more convenient selection to choose from.			
*If Home Delivery was selected as the preferred delivery service, please note that we are unable to deliver recorded / not yet printed titles to your home address. Such titles will be delivered to one of our outlets for pick-up instead. Kindly state your preferred outlet for any recorded itles:			

This is a paid advert. Books are available from Agenda Bookshops or any other leading booksellers. © Agenda Textbooks. All rights reserved.